LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY
P. ¢. Box 35789
MialanZ, Texas 72702

GCPERLZTOR  MGF 0il Corporation ADDRESS P.O. Box 360, Midland, TX 79702

LEASE NAME E. B. Anderson WELL NUMBER 3

LOCATION 330' FSL & 330' FWL, Section 6, T-13-S, R-38-E, Lea County, New Mexico

ANGLE ACCUMULATIVE

DEPTH INCLINATION - DEGREES DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
414 3/4 5.42 5.42
912 1/2 ' 4.35 9.77
1386 3/4 6.20 15.97
1860 3/4 6.20 22.17
2153 3/4 3.84 26.01
2637 1 8.45 34.46
3134 1 8.67 43.13
3613 1 1/4 8.72 51.85
3955 1 3/4 10.44 62.29
4447 1 1/2 12.88 75.17
4550 1 1.80 76.97
5039 1/2 4.27 81.24
5505 1/2 4.07 85.31
5903 1/2 3.47 88.78
6380 3/4 6.24 95.02
6839 1 8.01 103.03
7301 1 8.06 111.09
7579 3/4 3.64 114.73
8078 11/2 13.06 127.79
8554 1 3/4 14.54 142.33
9050 ’ 1 1/4 10.82 153.15
9547 3/4 6.51 159.66
10019 3/4 6.18 165.84
10445 1/2 3.72 169.56
10945 1 8.73 178.28
11420 11/2 12.44 190.73
11918 1 3/4 15.21 205.94
12065 1 3/4 4.49 210.43
12168 2 1/4 4.04 214.47

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth Is true and correct to the best of
my knowledge and belief.
LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

By: W
Title: Vica/Dr651

dent - Contracts

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Gary W. Chappell known to me
to Le the person whose name 1s subscribed hereabove, who on making deposition, under
oath states that he is acting for and in bchalf of the Operator of the well identificd
above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief, such well was not intention-
ally deviated from the true vertical whitsooever.
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SFFIDANT'S SIGNATURE
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The Siaie of Texas .
Ky Commnnssion Expires 2-19-33’
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